
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-401

Fri, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History of Christian Art  Chakovskaya L.S.  008
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  Lekomtsev K.V.  33-304
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-211
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to Micro- and Nanosystems Physics (Part I)  Martynov I.L.  E-207
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Plasma Physics  Kirko D.L.  33-107a
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  E-220
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Workshop  Kartsev P.F.  K-1102
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Condensed Matter Physics  Kuznetsov A.V.  K-411
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Mihaylov V.V., Sosnovtsev V.V., Duhvalov A.G.

 K-714a
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Mazur E.A.  K-1006
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Lyahova Y.S.  K-414
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of Micro and Nanosystems  Martynov I.L.  E-207
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Micro and Nanosystems  Martynov I.L.  K-306
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Lyahova Y.S.  K-208
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  K-310
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-714a
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Principles of Condensed Matter Physics  Kuznetsov A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.

 K-202


